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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Leo Alapont            M3039          1/6    5:42       35:22
2     Alan Whalen            M5059          1/5    6:02       37:25
3     David Peterson         M4049          1/4    6:29       40:13
4     Duane Pedersen         M3039          2/6    7:07       44:10
5     Rachel Griebel         F3039         1/14    7:32       46:44
6     Jon Champney           M3039          3/6    7:32       46:48
7     Julianne Vickstrom     F4049          1/6    7:32       46:48
8     Judi Saam              F5059          1/7    7:33       46:50
9     Jimmy Five             M5059          2/5    7:38       47:21
10    Preston Pallante       M2029          1/3    7:38       47:22
11    Sarah Seus             F2029         1/11    7:38       47:22
12    Jesse Parker           M2029          2/3    7:46       48:13
13    Kathleen Dugan         F5059          2/7    7:49       48:34
14    Zeth Owen              F2029         2/11    7:55       49:09
15    John Mersmann          M4049          2/4    7:59       49:32
16    Laurie Van Ordstrand   F3039         2/14    8:07       50:26
17    Charles Hudson         M5059          3/5    8:13       50:59
18    Bonnie Thorn           F5059          3/7    8:18       51:33
19    Kristine Walton        F5059          4/7    8:23       52:01
20    Jessica Glaeser        F2029         3/11    8:25       52:16
21    Steve Starkey          M6069          1/1    8:29       52:43
22    Rebekah Bird           F3039         3/14    8:35       53:17
23    Vince Duggan           M4049          3/4    8:35       53:19
24    Melanie Casprowiak     F3039         4/14    8:42       54:04
25    Walop Glinphratum      M4049          4/4    8:43       54:04
26    Glenn Balkins          M5059          4/5    8:45       54:23
27    Terra Champney         F2029         4/11    8:48       54:37
28    Jeenie Balkins         F5059          5/7    8:54       55:14
29    Elizabeth Rothan       F5059          6/7    8:58       55:42
30    Megan Wills            F2029         5/11    9:05       56:22
31    Ruth Hyde              F3039         5/14    9:05       56:23
32    Eric Pratt             M0114          1/2    9:06       56:32
33    Bruce Pratt            M3039          4/6    9:06       56:33
34    Megan Stone            F3039         6/14    9:07       56:38
35    Harriet Muir           F4049          2/6    9:11       57:02
36    Erin Mulkey            F3039         7/14    9:20       57:57
37    Rosa Keller            F1519          1/4    9:25       58:25
38    Steve Rowe             M3039          5/6    9:29       58:56
39    Anna Chlebowski        F2029         6/11    9:31       59:06
40    Abby Elvebak           F2029         7/11    9:31       59:06
41    Darin Jones            M3039          6/6    9:31       59:07
42    Rachelle Hartman       F4049          3/6    9:33       59:15
43    Sara Kellogg           F2029         8/11    9:43     1:00:19
44    Elizabeth Sonstegaard  F3039         8/14    9:43     1:00:19
45    Christine Olsen        F3039         9/14    9:44     1:00:26
46    Lenette Ogden          F3039        10/14    9:46     1:00:38
47    Charles Ogden          M2029          3/3    9:46     1:00:38
48    Michelle Papp          F2029         9/11    9:47     1:00:42
49    Laura Henderson        F4049          4/6    9:51     1:01:10
50    Rachel Hanks           F2029        10/11   10:10     1:03:05
51    Jessica Mortimer       F3039        11/14   10:23     1:04:30
52    Janelle Poe            F4049          5/6   10:48     1:07:06
53    Laura O'Hair           F2029        11/11   10:59     1:08:10
54    Jenny Pedersen         F3039        12/14   10:59     1:08:12
55    Sierra Addicott        F1519          2/4   11:08     1:09:07
56    Sydney Tran            F1519          3/4   11:19     1:10:14
57    Nicolette Burtis       F1519          4/4   11:19     1:10:14
58    Erin Lewallen          F4049          6/6   11:43     1:12:48
59    Donelle Schwalm        F3039        13/14   11:57     1:14:14
60    Rachel Crowhurst       F3039        14/14   11:57     1:14:14
61    Dennis Engelbrecht     M5059          5/5   13:22     1:22:59
62    Pat Ketcham            F5059          7/7   13:46     1:25:31
63    Trevor Temple          M0114          2/2   15:03     1:33:31
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